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35504 SFR 1,152 06/30/2017

2017HX Base Yr

1862 NW HAMP FARMER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,404 77.1885 46.31 65,019 1988 1988 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2017 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 19,506

1,404 1,404 19,506

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

10 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600
11,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,378

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 280

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 95,100
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2017HX Base Yr

1862 NW HAMP FARMER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,768 115.9200 129.83 359,369 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2333

BAS 2,333 100 2,333 281,690

FGR 496 55 273 32,963

FOP 152 30 46 5,554

FOP 386 30 116 14,006

3,367 2,768 334,213

BAS= W14 FOP= W16 S8 W13 S14 E13 N9 E13  R3 U3  N10$ S10  D3
L3  W13 S9 W13 N2 W14 S36 E15 FOP= S4 E11 N2 E9 N7 W18 S5 W2$
E2 N5 E18 S5 FGR= S22 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N22 W22$ E22 N56$.

BAS

14

10

4.2
13

9

13
14

36

15

5

18

5

22

56

FOP

16

8

13

14

13

9

13
4.2

10

FOP
4

11
9

7

18

5

FGR22

5
12

5

22

22

11 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

13 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

14 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 915.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,830

3,130


